SPAE

health

ESPA Retail Products

Face Essentials - Cleanse & Exfoliate

Hydrating Cleansing Milk 200ml £22.50
Balancing Foam Cleanser 150ml £21.00
Refining Skin Polish 55ml £25.50
Face Essentials - Spafresh

Hydrating Floral Spafresh 200ml £22.50
Hydrating Floral Spafresh - Spritzer 100ml £18.50
Balancing Herbal Spafresh 200ml £22.50
Balancing Herbal Spafresh - Spritzer 100ml £18.50
Face Essentials - Moisturise

24-Hour Replenishing Moisturiser 55ml £41.00
24-Hour Balancing Moisturiser 55ml £35.00
Face Essentials - Treat

Essential Cleansing Mask 55ml £27.50
Purifying Tea Tree Gel 55ml £22.00
Replenishing Face Treatment Oil 28ml £53.00
Balancing Face Treatment Qil 28ml £53.00
Essential Protective Serum 35ml £29.00
24-Hour Skin Saviour 40ml £33.00
Face Essentials - Eyes

Soothing Eye Lotion 100ml £22.50
24-Hour Replenishing Eye Moisturiser 25ml £35.00
Face Essentials - Age-Defying

Nourishing Cleansing Bam 60g £45.00
Regenerating Moisture Complex 55ml £55.00
Revitalising Bio Serum 35ml £45.00
Lift and Firm Mask 55ml £45.00
Lift & Firm Moisturiser 25ml £38.00
Lift & Firm Intensive Serum 15ml £47.50
Lift & Firm Intensive Eye Serum 15ml £55.00
Regenerating Face Treatment Oil 28ml £65.00

Face Solutions - Super Active
Cdlular Hydration Intensive Serum 15ml £38.00



Skin Radiance Mask

Skin Radiance Moisturiser

Repair & Restore Moisturiser
Repair & Restore Intensive Serum
Cam & Soothe Mask

Cam & Soothe Moisturiser

Cam & Soothe Intensive Serum

Body Essentials - Cleanse & Exfoliate
Essential Cleansing Gel

Body Smoothing Shower Gel
Exfoliating Body Polish - Jar
Exfoliating Body Polish - Tube
Relaxing Salt Scrub

Invigorating Salt Scrub

Detoxifying Salt Scrub

Body Essentials - Moisturise
Rejuvenating Hand Cream

Essential Body Moisturiser

Essentia Body Moisturiser

Deeply Nourishing Body Cream - Jar
Deeply Nourishing Body Cream - Tube
Pink Hair & Scalp Mud - Jar

Pink Hair & Scalp Mud - Tube

Body Silk Spray

Body Essentials - Bath Oils
Detoxifying Seaweed Bath
Detoxifying Bath Qil
Detoxifying Bath Oil
Energising Bath Oil
Energising Bath Oil
Fitness Bath Oil

Fitness Bath Oil

Soothing Bath Oil
Soothing Bath Oil
Resistance Bath Oil
Resistance Bath Ol
Restorative Bath Oil
Restorative Bath Qil

Body Essentials - Body Oils
Detoxifying Body Oil
Energising Body Oil

Fitness Body Oil

25ml
25ml
25ml
15ml
25ml
25ml
15ml

200ml
200ml
180m
200ml
10 x 50g
10 x 509
10 x 50g

55ml

180ml
200ml
180ml
200ml
180ml
200ml
100ml

200ml
200ml
100ml
200ml
100ml
200ml
100ml
200ml
100ml
200ml
100ml
200ml
100ml

100ml
100ml
100ml

£34.00
£34.00
£38.00
£47.50
£30.00
£32.00
£38.00

£18.00
£22.50
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00

£17.50
£32.50
£32.50
£48.00
£48.00
£31.00
£31.00
£26.00

£25.00
£42.00
£26.50
£42.00
£26.50
£42.00
£26.50
£42.00
£26.50
£42.00
£26.50
£42.00
£26.50

£30.00
£30.00
£30.00



Soothing Body Oil

Resistance Body Oil
Restorative Body Oil
Nourishing Body Oil

Men's Face Essentials - Wash & Scrub

Invigorating Facewash
Clarifying Skinscrub

Men's Face Essentials - Shave
Dual-Action Shavemud
Postshave Rescue

Men's Face Essentials - Hydrate
The Hydrator

Balancing Hydrator

Age-Rebel Moisturiser

Men's Face Essentials - Solutions
Brightener
Age-Rebel Eye Hydrator

Traveller (order in multiples of 6)
Hydrating Cleansing Milk
Hydrating Floral Spafresh
Balancing Herbal Spafresh
24-Hour Replenishing Moisturiser
24-Hour Balancing Moisturiser
Nourishing Cleansing Bam
Regenerating Moisture Complex
Refining Skin Polish

Body Smoothing Shower Gel
Exfoliating Body Polish
Detoxifying Salt Scrub

Relaxing Salt Scrub

Invigorating Salt Scrub

Pink Hair and Scalp Mud

Gift & Lifestyle
Introductory Collection
Bath Oil Collection
Body Oil Collection
Skin Brush

Soothing Candle
Energising Candle

100ml
100ml
100ml
100ml

150ml
70ml

200ml
70ml

35ml
70ml
35ml

35ml
25ml

60ml
60ml
60ml
15ml
15ml
13g
15ml
15ml
100ml
100ml
2 x 50g
2 x 50g
2 x 50g
100ml

Each
Each
Each
Each
200g
200g

£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00

£21.50
£21.00

£19.00
£24.50

£26.50
£37.00
£37.00

£34.00
£35.00

£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£17.50
£15.00
£14.50
£20.50
£13.00
£16.00
£18.50
£7.15

£7.15

£7.15

£18.00

£16.34
£27.06
£28.60
£16.00
£21.00
£21.00



