

ESPA Retail Products

Face Essentials - Cleanse & Exfoliate		
Hydrating Cleansing Milk	200ml	£22.50
Balancing Foam Cleanser	150ml	£21.00
Refining Skin Polish	55ml	£25.50
Face Essentials - Spafresh		
Hydrating Floral Spafresh	200ml	£22.50
Hydrating Floral Spafresh - Spritzer	100ml	£18.50
Balancing Herbal Spafresh	200ml	£22.50
Balancing Herbal Spafresh - Spritzer	100ml	£18.50
Face Essentials - Moisturise		
24-Hour Replenishing Moisturiser	55ml	£41.00
24-Hour Balancing Moisturiser	55ml	£35.00
24-Hour Baraneing Worsturiser	JJIII	233.00
Face Essentials - Treat		
Essential Cleansing Mask	55ml	£27.50
Purifying Tea Tree Gel	55ml	£22.00
Replenishing Face Treatment Oil	28ml	£53.00
Balancing Face Treatment Oil	28ml	£53.00
Essential Protective Serum	35ml	£29.00
24-Hour Skin Saviour	40ml	£33.00
P P 41 P		
Face Essentials - Eyes	100 1	600 50
Soothing Eye Lotion	100ml	£22.50
24-Hour Replenishing Eye Moisturiser	25ml	£35.00
Face Essentials - Age-Defying		
Nourishing Cleansing Balm	60g	£45.00
Regenerating Moisture Complex	55ml	£55.00
Revitalising Bio Serum	35ml	£45.00
Lift and Firm Mask	55ml	£45.00
Lift & Firm Moisturiser	25ml	£38.00
Lift & Firm Intensive Serum	15ml	£47.50
Lift & Firm Intensive Eye Serum	15ml	£55.00
Regenerating Face Treatment Oil	28ml	£65.00
True Call days G		
Face Solutions - Super Active	15ml	£38 00
Cellular Hydration Intensive Serum	131111	£38.00

Skin Radiance Mask Skin Radiance Moisturiser Repair & Restore Moisturiser Repair & Restore Intensive Serum Calm & Soothe Mask Calm & Soothe Moisturiser Calm & Soothe Intensive Serum	25ml 25ml 25ml 15ml 25ml 25ml 15ml	£34.00 £34.00 £38.00 £47.50 £30.00 £32.00 £38.00
Body Essentials - Cleanse & Exfoliate		
Essential Cleansing Gel	200ml	£18.00
Body Smoothing Shower Gel	200ml	£22.50
Exfoliating Body Polish - Jar	180ml	£32.00
Exfoliating Body Polish - Tube	200ml	£32.00
Relaxing Salt Scrub	10 x 50g	£32.00
Invigorating Salt Scrub	10 x 50g	£32.00
Detoxifying Salt Scrub	10 x 50g	£32.00
Body Essentials - Moisturise		
Rejuvenating Hand Cream	55ml	£17.50
Essential Body Moisturiser	180ml	£32.50
Essential Body Moisturiser	200ml	£32.50
Deeply Nourishing Body Cream - Jar	180ml	£48.00
Deeply Nourishing Body Cream - Tube	200ml	£48.00
Pink Hair & Scalp Mud - Jar	180ml	£31.00
Pink Hair & Scalp Mud - Tube	200ml	£31.00
Body Silk Spray	100ml	£26.00
Body Essentials - Bath Oils		
Detoxifying Seaweed Bath	200ml	£25.00
Detoxifying Bath Oil	200ml	£42.00
Detoxifying Bath Oil	100ml	£26.50
Energising Bath Oil	200ml	£42.00
Energising Bath Oil	100ml	£26.50
Fitness Bath Oil	200ml	£42.00
Fitness Bath Oil	100ml	£26.50
Soothing Bath Oil	200ml	£42.00
Soothing Bath Oil	100ml	£26.50
Resistance Bath Oil	200ml	£42.00
Resistance Bath Oil	100ml	£26.50
Restorative Bath Oil	200ml	£42.00
Restorative Bath Oil	100ml	£26.50
Body Essentials - Body Oils		
Detoxifying Body Oil	100ml	£30.00
Energising Body Oil	100ml	£30.00
Fitness Body Oil	100ml	£30.00

Soothing Body Oil Resistance Body Oil Restorative Body Oil Nourishing Body Oil	100ml 100ml 100ml 100ml	£30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00
Men's Face Essentials - Wash & Scrub		
Invigorating Facewash	150ml	£21.50
Clarifying Skinscrub	70ml	£21.00
Men's Face Essentials - Shave		
Dual-Action Shavemud	200ml	£19.00
Postshave Rescue	70ml	£24.50
Men's Face Essentials - Hydrate		
The Hydrator	35ml	£26.50
Balancing Hydrator	70ml	£37.00
Age-Rebel Moisturiser	35ml	£37.00
-		
Men's Face Essentials - Solutions		
Brightener	35ml	£34.00
Age-Rebel Eye Hydrator	25ml	£35.00
Traveller (order in multiples of 6)		
Hydrating Cleansing Milk	60ml	£13.50
Hydrating Floral Spafresh	60ml	£13.50
Balancing Herbal Spafresh	60ml	£13.50
24-Hour Replenishing Moisturiser	15ml	£17.50
24-Hour Balancing Moisturiser	15ml	£15.00
Nourishing Cleansing Balm	13g	£14.50
Regenerating Moisture Complex	15ml	£20.50
Refining Skin Polish	15ml	£13.00
Body Smoothing Shower Gel	100ml	£16.00
Exfoliating Body Polish	100ml	£18.50
Detoxifying Salt Scrub	2 x 50g	£7.15
Relaxing Salt Scrub	2 x 50g	£7.15
Invigorating Salt Scrub	2 x 50g	£7.15
Pink Hair and Scalp Mud	100ml	£18.00
Gift & Lifestyle		
Introductory Collection	Each	£16.34
Bath Oil Collection	Each	£27.06
Body Oil Collection	Each	£28.60
Skin Brush	Each	£16.00
Soothing Candle	200g	£21.00
Energising Candle	200g	£21.00